
Pachet materiale de constructii

I.D.: 56673479

Data publicarii	04.05.21	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 839,31 RON - 839,31 RON

Descriere: Pachetul contine: Tevi patrute 30x30x2 - 6 ml * 7.68 Ron = 46.08 Ron Surub 6x50 ZN DIN603 - 20 buc * 0.17 Ron = 3.40 Ron Piulita normala 6zn Din934-8M - 20 buc * 0.03 Ron = 0.60 Ron Otel PC 12mm bare - 1 kg * 3.45 Ron = 3.45 Ron Pompa FERRO 32-80 180 2ANIG - 1 buc * 392.89 Ron = 392.89 Ron Pompa FERRO 32-80 180 2ANIG - 1 buc * 392.89 Ron = 392.89
